140
T
H
T
 Lab
e
l M
ate

Gauge
Range of Wire Diameter
Inch (mm)
Min.         Max.
Supplied
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Recovered Wall
Thickness
Inch (mm)
Sleeve Width
Inch (mm) Rec. Printer Rec. Ribbon
PS-094-150-WT White 2,500 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-094-150-WT-** White 2,500 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-094-150-WT-S White 500 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-094-150-WT-S-** White 500 28 to 20 0.023 (0.6) - 0.080 (2.0) 0.094 (2.4) 0.024 (0.6) .024 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-125-150-WT White 2,500 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-125-150-WT-** White 2,500 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-125-150-WT-S White 500 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-125-150-WT-S-** White 500 22 to 16 0.046 (1.2) - 0.110 (2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-187-150-WT White 2,500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-187-150-WT-** White 2,500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-187-150-WT-S White 500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-187-150-WT-S-** White 500 20 to 10 0.062 (1.6) - 0.150 (3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) .020 (0.5) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-250-150-WT White 2,500 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-250-150-WT-** White 2,500 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-250-150-WT-S White 500 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-250-150-WT-S-** White 500 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-375-150-WT White 1,000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-375-150-WT-** White 1,000 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-375-150-WT-S White 250 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-375-150-WT-S-** White 250 12 to 4 0.125 (3.2) - 0.320 (8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-500-150-WT White 500 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-500-150-WT-** White 500 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-500-150-WT-S White 250 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) 1.500 (38.1) PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
PS-500-150-WT-S-** White 250 8 to 1 0.187 (4.8) - 0.450 (11.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.187 (4.7) .025 (0.6) ± .003 (0.07) -- PR Plus, IP R4300/ R6602
VT = VioletPK = PinkOR = OrangeGY = GrayBR = BrownBL = BlueBK = BlackYL = YellowWT = White RD = RedGR = Green
** Choosing Your PermaSleeve Pieces (optional):
While 1 or 2 markers per sleeve is standard, you may also choose to have each sleeve slit